emi
8711 West Port Avenue  • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA •  Phone: 414-973-3300  •  Fax: 414-973-3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
General Description: Indirect Luminaire
with Moonlight Secondary Reflector.
Symmetrical or asymmetrical reflectors are
available for the even illumination of park and
pedestrian environments. Direct lamp glare is

35.5in / 902mm
Example
ORDERING INFORMATION
EMI PT
SERIES MOUNT LAMP
SELECTION
VOLTAGE FINISH
EMI PT 70MHC/T6
150MHC/T6
120V *
277V *
BLK
BRZ
WHT
VGN
GRY
SIL
CC
REFLECTOR
ASY
SYM
8711 West Port Avenue  • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA •  Phone: 414-973-3300  •  Fax: 414-973-3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
SERIES
EMI = Emi, Indirect Luminaire with Moonlight Secondary Reflector
LAMP SELECTION
(Lamps Are Included)
70MHC/T6 = 70w Ceramic Metal Halide (T6, G12 base)
150MHC/T6 = 150w Ceramic Metal Halide (T6, G12 base)
MOUNT
PT = Post Top Mount - single post top mount
REFLECTOR
ASY = Asymmetrical distribution
SYM  = Symmetrical distribution
N5499718
NOTE: We reserve the right to make alterations to the appearance and construction of this luminaire due to new developments and/or technological updates.
NOTE: This luminaire is not Full Cutoff. Candela above 90-degrees not shown.
VOLTAGE
120V = 120V *
277V = 277V *
* Dedicated voltage specification required only for 150w
luminaires.  See below for additional ballast details.
FINISH
BLK = Black
BRZ = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY = Gray
SIL = Silver
CC = Custom Colors (consult factory)
MOUNTING NOTES
Post top fits on 4.5" open pole top.
BALLAST SPECIFICATION NOTES
High power factor electronic ballast is standard.
70w MHC/T6 standard with universal ELB 120V-
277V 50/60Hz electronic ballast.
150w MHC/T6 specify either 120v or 277v
50/60Hz electronic ballast (universal electronic